

Ag. No. 04/CMBO/25-26

R.R.S.M.P.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

N.H. - 108 at High School se leura Pindi talq
Basia tak Path Nirman kary.

Assistant Engineer, Bhawanra **DIVISION**

Patliputra Indra const. **SUB-DIVISION**
PVT LTD.

M.B. No. 1491.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>4th and Final Bill</u>					
Name of Work:- Kosut High School Se Kewra Purbul tola bagicha tak path					
Name of Agency:- Paltiputra inbra Construction Pvt. Ltd.					
Ag. No- 04/CMB D/2025-26					
Date of start:- 13/05/2025					
Date of Completion:- 19/05/2025					
Actual Date of completion:- 10/11/25					

Measurement

Item NO 1/6 providing and applying prime coat —

$$3 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 90.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 10.00 \times 1.00 = 10.00 "$$

$$= 100.00 \text{ m}^2$$

Item NO 2/7 providing and applying tack coat —

$$2 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 225.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 20.00 \times 3.75 = 75.00 "$$

$$= 300.00 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Contd	Item No	24/25			
	Qty vide	TMB	P/34		
	Item No	16/25			
6.14 m ² @	RS 6	236.10/m ²			RS - 38290.00
Item No	25/26	Plastering			
		with cement			
		mortar (1:4)			
	Qty vide	TMB			
	P/34, item No	17/26			
107.20 m ² @	RS 191.56	/m ²			RS - 20535.00
Item No	26/27	Plastering			
		painting two coats			
		including			
		primer			
	Qty vide	TMB	P/35		
	Item No	18/27			
107.20 m ² @	RS 128.93	/m ²			RS - 13821.00
					= RS - 8696297.00
Add Labour less	(H)				RS - 86963.00
S. Fee	(H)				RS - 108541.00
					= RS - 8891801.00
Add GST 18%	(H)				RS - 1600524.00
					= RS - 10492325.00
Deduct Previous payment					RS - 9411505.00
					= RS - 1080820.00

Continuation

Ramt
JE 10/11/2510/11/25
ACPlays
25/11/25